6
6-151 Model HS93 Series
NEW PRODUCT MODEL HS93 SERIES
T1/CEPT/ISDN
Transformers
Turns Ratio Primary Secondary
Part Primary:Secondary OCL LL Cww DCR DCR Primary
Number ±3% (1) mH Min. µH Max. pF Max. Ω Max. Ω Max. Pins

Primary
6-156 Model HS93 Series
ORDERING INFORMATION
HS   93    98705    TR
Model Series
Product Family
Packaging:
  TB = Tubes
  TR = Tape & Reel
Schematics:
  98705
  98706
  97725
  97727
Standard: Tubes
Magazine Capacity HS93-98706 = 55 Units
HS93-98705 = 24 Units
HS93-97725 = 28 Units
HS93-97727 = 20 Units
Option: Tape & Reel
Reel Diameter = 13”(330mm)
Capacity HS93-97725 = 420 Units
HS93-97727 = 350 Units